2024 CWGA Members Survey

|2023—2024 Members: 170 Submitted 114 67%
# Submitted
#1 Are you willing to volunteer for a committee?
YES 45 39%
NO 28 25%
EVENTS ONLY 32 28%
No Response 9 8%
114 100%
# Submitted
#2 What is your primary source of your information for the CWGA?
ForeTees 35 31%
Calendar of Events 14 12%
President's Weekly 36 32%
cwganews.com 22 19%
Classics website 6 5%
Other 0%
No response 1 1%
114 100%
# Submitted
#3 Addition of Ringer within existing budget
YES 51 45%
NO 56 49%
No Response 7 6%
114 100%
# Submitted
#4 Happy with M/G Structure/Costs?
YES 77 68%
NO 30 26%
No Response 7 6%
114 100%



# Submitted

#5 If no, what would you propose changing? 33 Responses compared to 30 No Answers

Timing
Later start time for shotgun
one M/G in afternoon

SetUp
Welcome
Committee hole staging

Prize Money
Payouts set by Board for consistency
Guest prize money in cash

F&B

Where is a breakfast? And healthy please
Lighter food, salads and soup - cost too much
Plated lunch

Welcome drink, increase price

Open bar/patio for extra seating

Tee Gifts
Shift money from prizes + possible increase for better gifts, practice round
Better gifts, particularly for guests; some say member gift is extra

Other
2 Day higher price quality and caliber of other club events

#Submitted
#6 What $ increase would you play for M/G?
$10 31 27%
$25 28 25%
Other 35 31%
No Response 20 18%

114 100%



#7 M/G Tee Gift for our guests only?

#8 Recommended Suggestion/Change

YES
NO
No Response

Answered
Not Answered

# Submitted

57
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6
114

# Submitted
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46
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